
Colours

70000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect White
71000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect Cream
71600 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect Vanilla
72000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect Lavender
72398 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect Black
72600 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Crystal Neon Lilac
73000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect Light Blue
73300 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect Blue
73500 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect Dark Blue
74000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect Light Grey
74500 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect Dark Grey
75700 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect Light Green
75800 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect Dark Green
76500 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Crystal Neon Sky Blue
77000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect Light Creamrose
77500 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect Creamrose
77600 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Crystal Neon Sweet
77800 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect Rosaline
78300 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Crystal Neon Lemon
78600 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect Gold
78800 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect Bronze
78900 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect Dark Copper
79000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect Peach
79100 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Crystal Neon Sun
79300 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect Light Burgundy
79500 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect Red
79900 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pearl Effect Bordeaux

B	 Pearl Effect Black  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 72398
	 Pearl Effect Blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 73300
	 Pearl Effect Bordeaux .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 79900
	 Pearl Effect Bronze  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 78800
C	 Pearl Effect Cream .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 71000
	 Pearl Effect Creamrose .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 77500
D	 Pearl Effect Dark Blue . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 73500
	 Pearl Effect Dark Copper  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 78900
	 Pearl Effect Dark Green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 75800
	 Pearl Effect Dark Grey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74500
G	 Pearl Effect Gold  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 78600
L	 Pearl Effect Lavender  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 72000
	 Crystal Neon Lemon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 78300
	 Pearl Effect Light Blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 73000
	 Pearl Effect Light Burgundy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 79300
	 Pearl Effect Light Creamrose .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 77000
	 Pearl Effect Light Green .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 75700
	 Pearl Effect Light Grey  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 74000
	 Crystal Neon Lilac .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 72600
P	 Pearl Effect Peach .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 79000
R	 Pearl Effect Red .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 79500
	 Pearl Effect Rosaline . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 77800
S	 Crystal Neon Sky Blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 76500
	 Crystal Neon Sun  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 79100
	 Crystal Neon Sweet . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 77600
V	 Pearl Effect Vanilla  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 71600
W	 Pearl Effect White .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 70000
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